

41 Ct. Cases 880/2024
B.S.E.S Vs. KUDE RAM S/O NATHU RAM
(Chhawla)

27.03.2025

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Ld. Counsel for BSES.
No CW present today.

At request of ld counsel, put up for pre summoning
evidence on **11.08.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
27.03.2025